
 

Wednesday 11 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 17 Sep 2024 (week 37)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.27 per 1L

3 Pringles Chips 118/134g $3.00 ½ $2.50 N/A

4 Peters Maxibon 4pk $5.50 ½ $5.50 98¢ per 100mL

4 Peters Maxibon 4pk $5.50 ½ $5.50 98¢ per 100mL

5 John West Tuna 95g $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

6 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

7 Ferrero Frozen Dessert 4pk $6.25 ½ $6.25 $2.23 per 100mL

8 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 28¢ per 100sh

Television Advertised  - Fri 13 Sep 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $6.91 $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

2 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $4.31 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

3 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks/Grated 500g $2.51 $7.99 N/A

4 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $0.70 $1.80 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Footy Finals Entertaining
1 Patties Mini Combos 1kg/Party Pack 1.25kg $5.01 $13.99 N/A

2 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g $2.81 $5.99 N/A

3 Pringles Chips 118/134g $3.00 ½ $2.50 N/A

4 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $1.01 $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

5 Tas Heritage Cheese 125g (POT) $1.61 $5.99 $47.92 per 1kg

6 Doritos Salsa 280/300g $0.54 $2.75 N/A

7 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $1.31 $3.49 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Spring has Sprung in the Garden
1 Brunnings Blood & Bone 2.5kg $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A

2 Blitzem Snail/Slug Pellets 500g $1.20 $3.29 N/A

3 Brunnings Feed & Weed 2.7L $4.01 $10.99 N/A

4 Richgro Pine Bark 40L $0.50 $6.99 N/A

5 Brunnings All Purpose Fertiliser 500g $1.85 $3.65 73¢ per 100g

6 Brunnings White Oil 400g $3.01 $6.99 N/A

7 Brunnings Glypho Weed Killer 1L $5.75 $14.25 N/A

8 TBA

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.27 per 1L

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

Friday Catalogue Email - RECIPE - Smokey Scotch Fillet
1 Wilderness Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $37.99kg N/A

Website Banner
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 11 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 17 Sep 2024 (week 37)

TV/Digital

2 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 28¢ per 100sh

Website Banner  -  VALUE  - Community Co
1 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

2 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

Radio Advertised
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.27 per 1L

3 Pringles Chips 118/134g $3.00 ½ $2.50 N/A

4 Peters Maxibon 4pk $5.50 ½ $5.50 98¢ per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 11 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 17 Sep 2024 (week 37)

Thursday 12 Sep - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $1.51 $2.99 N/A

2 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g $6.01 $19.99 N/A

3 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.51 $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

Friday 13 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
Friday 13 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Royal Gala Apples (Produce) $3.50kg N/A

3 Mandarins 1kg (Produce) $3.50bag $3.50 per 1kg

Friday 13 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.60 $3.99 57¢ per 100g

2 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $37.99kg N/A

Friday 13 Sep - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.60 $3.99 57¢ per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $37.99kg N/A

Friday 13 Sep - Mercury
1 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

2 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 120-180g $1.90 $3.60 N/A

3 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $0.81 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

Saturday 14 Sep - Advocate & Examiner
1 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

2 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 120-180g $1.90 $3.60 N/A

3 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $0.81 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

Saturday 14 Sep - Mercury Front Page
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L TV $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.27 per 1L

3 Pringles Chips 118/134g TV $3.00 ½ $2.50 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 17 Sep 2024 (week 37)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L TV $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.27 per 1L

3 Pringles Chips 118/134g TV $3.00 ½ $2.50 N/A

4 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 28¢ per 100sh

5 Royal Gala Apples (Produce) $3.50kg N/A

Page 2
1 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $5.50 ½ $5.50 98¢ per 100mL

2 John West Tuna 95g TV $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

3 Australia's Own Coconut Milk 1L $1.60 ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

4 Lipton Tea Cup Bags 100pk $4.21 ½ $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

5 Ferrero Frozen Dessert 4pk TV $6.25 ½ $6.25 $2.23 per 100mL

6 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g TV $5.01 ½ $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

7 Batiste Dry Shampoo 200mL (excl Naturally/Volume) $7.15 ½ $6.85 $3.43 per 100mL

8 Swisspers Make Up Pads 80pk $2.05 ½ $2.05 3¢ per 1ea

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL Digital $6.91 $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  $16.90 $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.80 $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

4 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $4.31 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

5 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $2.25 $15.45 $4.12 per 1L

6 Hartz Spring Water 1.5L (POT) $0.56 $1.79 $1.19 per 1L

7 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Press $0.81 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

8 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g Press $1.51 $2.99 N/A

9 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 130-260g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

10 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 120-180g Press $1.90 $3.60 N/A

11 Greens Lollygobble Bliss Bombs Nutty Caramel 175g $0.70 $2.99 $1.71 per 100g

12 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-180g $1.51 $4.49 N/A

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Mandarins 1kg (Produce) Press $3.50bag $3.50 per 1kg

2 Baby Broccoli Bunch (Produce) Press $2.50ea N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $1.80 $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

5 Wilderness Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $37.99kg N/A

6 Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $11.99kg N/A

7 Wild Clover Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

8 Pandani Crumbed Chicken Tenders & Nuggets 300g(Meat) (NEW) $7.00ea $23.33 per 1kg

9 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Fillets (Tray)(Meat) $17.99kg 17.99

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) Press $1.60 $3.99 57¢ per 100g

2 National Pies Party Pies 6pk (POT) $1.80 $6.99 N/A

3 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.41 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

4 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $1.51 $3.99 N/A

5 Central Cake Co Fingers 6pk (POT) $1.60 $7.99 N/A

6 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) Press $10.99kg N/A

7 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $22.99kg N/A

8 Hans Rindless Short Cut Bacon (2 x 2.5Kg) (Deli) $18.99kg N/A

9 Pandani Beef Pastrami (Deli) $25.99kg N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 17 Sep 2024 (week 37)

Page 6
1 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g Digital $2.81 $5.99 N/A

2 Philadelphia Pourover 250g Digital $1.01 $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

3 Tas Heritage Cheese 125g (POT) Digital $1.61 $5.99 $47.92 per 1kg

4 Duck River Butter Pat 250g (POT) $0.71 $4.49 $1.80 per 100g

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk $1.31 $3.69 84¢ per 100g

6 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks/Grated 500g Digital $2.51 $7.99 N/A

7 Patties Mini Combos 1kg/Party Pack 1.25kg Digital $5.01 $13.99 N/A

8 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $2.60 $7.99 N/A

9 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $1.21 $4.79 $7.98 per 1kg

10 Birds Eye Fish Cakes 300g $1.51 $4.99 $16.63 per 1kg

11 Proud & Punch Multipacks 4/6pk $4.51 ½ $4.49 $1.07 per 100mL

12 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Press $1.51 $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

Page 7
1 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $0.51 $1.99 N/A

2 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $0.51 $2.99 $1.81 per 100g

3 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g Digital $0.70 $1.80 N/A

4 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.16 $3.99 N/A

5 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g Press $6.01 $19.99 N/A

6 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 265-460g $1.51 $5.49 N/A

7 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Press $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

8 Palmolive Dishwashing Liquid 500mL $0.91 $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

Page 7 - Pet Side Panel
9 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $1.76 $6.49 65¢ per 100g

10 Snappy Tom Canned Cat Food 400g $0.50 $2.15 54¢ per 100g

11 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $3.01 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

12 Supercoat Dog Food 6.7/7kg $9.71 $29.99 N/A

Page 8 - Footy Finals Entertaining  
1 Pringles Chips 118/134g TV $3.00 ½ $2.50 N/A

2 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  Digital $1.31 $3.49 N/A

3 Doritos Salsa 280/300g Digital $0.54 $2.75 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.55 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

5 Wilderness Beef Burgers 400g (Meat) $8.00ea $16.00 per 1kg

6 Pandani Cabana(Deli) $15.99kg 15.99

Page 9 - Spring has Sprung in the Garden Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Richgro Pine Bark 40L Digital $0.50 $6.99 N/A

2 Brunnings Feed & Weed 2.7L Digital $4.01 $10.99 N/A

3 Brunnings All Purpose Fertiliser 500g Digital $1.85 $3.65 73¢ per 100g

4 Brunnings White Oil 400g Digital $3.01 $6.99 N/A

5 Brunnings Blood & Bone 2.5kg Digital $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A

6 Brunnings Glypho Weed Killer 1L Digital $5.75 $14.25 N/A

7 Blitzem Snail/Slug Pellets 500g Digital $1.20 $3.29 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 17 Sep 2024 (week 37)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L TV $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.27 per 1L

3 Pringles Chips 118/134g TV $3.00 ½ $2.50 N/A

4 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 28¢ per 100sh

5 Royal Gala Apples (Produce) $3.50kg N/A

Page 2
1 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $5.50 ½ $5.50 98¢ per 100mL

2 John West Tuna 95g TV $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

3 Australia's Own Coconut Milk 1L $1.60 ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

4 Lipton Tea Cup Bags 100pk $4.21 ½ $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

5 Ferrero Frozen Dessert 4pk TV $6.25 ½ $6.25 $2.23 per 100mL

6 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g TV $5.01 ½ $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

7 Batiste Dry Shampoo 200mL (excl Naturally/Volume) $7.15 ½ $6.85 $3.43 per 100mL

8 Swisspers Make Up Pads 80pk $2.05 ½ $2.05 3¢ per 1ea

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL Digital $6.91 $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

2 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $4.31 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

3 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 130-260g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

4 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 120-180g Press $1.90 $3.60 N/A

5 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g Digital $1.31 $3.49 N/A

6 Doritos Salsa 280/300g Digital $0.54 $2.75 N/A

7 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g Press $1.51 $2.99 N/A

8 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Press $0.81 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

9 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g Digital $0.70 $1.80 N/A

10 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g Press $6.01 $19.99 N/A

11 Palmolive Dishwashing Liquid 500mL $0.91 $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

12 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Press $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

Page 4 
1 Mandarins 1kg (Produce) Press $3.50bag $3.50 per 1kg

2 Baby Broccoli Bunch (Produce) Press $2.50ea N/A

3 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) Press $1.60 $3.99 57¢ per 100g

4 Wilderness Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $37.99kg N/A

5 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $1.80 $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

6 Philadelphia Pourover 250g Digital $1.01 $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

7 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g Digital $2.81 $5.99 N/A

8 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks/Grated 500g Digital $2.51 $7.99 N/A

9 Tas Heritage Cheese 125g (POT) Digital $1.61 $5.99 $47.92 per 1kg

10 Patties Mini Combos 1kg/Party Pack 1.25kg Digital $5.01 $13.99 N/A

11 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Press $1.51 $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - Spring has Sprung in the Garden Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Richgro Pine Bark 40L Digital $0.50 $6.99 N/A

2 Brunnings Feed & Weed 2.7L Digital $4.01 $10.99 N/A

3 Brunnings All Purpose Fertiliser 500g Digital $1.85 $3.65 73¢ per 100g

4 Brunnings White Oil 400g Digital $3.01 $6.99 N/A

5 Brunnings Blood & Bone 2.5kg Digital $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 17 Sep 2024 (week 37)

6 Brunnings Glypho Weed Killer 1L Digital $5.75 $14.25 N/A

7 Blitzem Snail/Slug Pellets 500g Digital $1.20 $3.29 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 11 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 17 Sep 2024 (week 37)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.99 N/A

2 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks/Grated 500g Digital $7.99 N/A

3 Blitzem Snail/Slug Pellets 500g Digital $3.29 N/A

4 Brunnings All Purpose Fertiliser 500g Digital $3.65 73¢ per 100g

5 Brunnings Blood & Bone 2.5kg Digital $6.99 N/A

6 Brunnings Feed & Weed 2.7L Digital $10.99 N/A

7 Brunnings Glypho Weed Killer 1L Digital $14.25 N/A

8 Brunnings White Oil 400g Digital $6.99 N/A

9 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL Digital $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

10 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $3.99 57¢ per 100g

11 Doritos Salsa 280/300g Digital $2.75 N/A

12 Ferrero Frozen Dessert 4pk TV $6.25 $2.23 per 100mL

13 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

14 ZZZ
15 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

16 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $3.99 28¢ per 100sh

17 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g TV $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

18 John West Tuna 95g TV $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

19 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g Digital $5.99 N/A

20 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 120-180g $3.60 N/A

21 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g Digital $1.80 N/A

22 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g $19.99 N/A

23 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.99 N/A

24 Patties Mini Combos 1kg/Party Pack 1.25kg Digital $13.99 N/A

25 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

26 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $5.50 98¢ per 100mL

27 Philadelphia Pourover 250g Digital $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

28 Pringles Chips 118/134g TV $2.50 N/A

29 Richgro Pine Bark 40L Digital $6.99 N/A

30 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L TV $1.40 $1.27 per 1L

31 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g Digital $3.49 N/A

32 Tas Heritage Cheese 125g (POT) Digital $5.99 $47.92 per 1kg

33 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 17 Sep 2024 (week 37)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Batiste Dry Shampoo 200mL (excl Naturally/Volume) $6.85 $3.43 per 100mL

2 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $4.79 $7.98 per 1kg

3 Birds Eye Fish Cakes 300g $4.99 $16.63 per 1kg

4 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $15.45 $4.12 per 1L

5 Central Cake Co Fingers 6pk (POT) $7.99 N/A

6 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

8 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.59 61¢ per 100g

9 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk $3.69 84¢ per 100g

10 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $6.49 65¢ per 100g

11 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $2.99 $1.81 per 100g

12 Greens Lollygobble Bliss Bombs Nutty Caramel 175g $2.99 $1.71 per 100g

13 Hartz Spring Water 1.5L (POT) $1.79 $1.19 per 1L

14 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $3.99 N/A

15 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $3.99 N/A

16 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 265-460g $5.49 N/A

17 Lipton Tea Cup Bags 100pk $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

18 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $7.99 N/A

19 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

20 National Pies Party Pies 6pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

21 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-180g $4.49 N/A

22 Palmolive Dishwashing Liquid 500mL $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

23 Pandani Crumbed Chicken Tenders & Nuggets 300g(Meat) (NEW) $7.00ea $23.33 per 1kg

24 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

25 Proud & Punch Multipacks 4/6pk $4.49 $1.07 per 100mL

26 Snappy Tom Canned Cat Food 400g $2.15 54¢ per 100g

27 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $1.99 N/A

28 Supercoat Dog Food 6.7/7kg $29.99 N/A
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